
Meno

Priezvisko 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

Alexandru Cazacu Rumunsko 93,30 0,6272 250,0 265,0 282,5 165,0 165,0 172,5 200,0 220,0 235,0 665,0 417,11

Sorin Cazacu Rumunsko 125,00 0,5698 330,0 330,0 345,0 270,0 280,0 280,0 245,0 255,0 0,0 855,0 487,22

Florin Lupas Rumunsko 120,00 0,5749 310,0 325,0 342,5 240,0 250,0 262,5 270,0 280,0 295,0 875,0 503,06

Dimitrije Jovanovic Rumunsko 104,6 0,5984 250,0 250,0 250,0 210,0 215,0 0,0 230,0 245,0 0,0 705,0 421,84

2,3143 0,0 1407,38

Lukáš Škríb Slovensko B 108,00 0,5919 290,0 310,0 320,0 230,0 250,0 260,0 260,0 270,0 275,0 850,0 503,12

Ľubomír Kasala Slovensko B 78,70 0,6899 200,0 220,0 230,0 140,0 152,5 162,5 190,0 220,0 246,0 602,5 415,65

Markus Dúcky Slovensko B 90,10 0,6380 255,0 260,0 280,0 130,0 130,0 160,0 210,0 240,0 262,5 660,0 421,10

1339,88

Tomáš Haršány Slovensko A 104,30 0,5990 330,0 350,0 360,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 330,0 197,66

Róbert Valach Slovensko A 125,90 0,5690 360,0 380,0 392,5 230,0 242,5 242,5 325,0 355,0 366,0 990,0 563,33

Pavol Slíž Slovensko A 83,00 0,6675 270,0 270,0 290,0 165,0 172,5 177,5 260,0 275,0 0,0 737,5 492,28

1253,28

1.

2.

3.

Por.

Vianočna cena v silovom trojboji družstiev , Trenčín 5.12.2015
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Meno

Priezvisko 1 2 3

Fridrich Matejík Slovensko 127,40 0,5677 290,0 300,0 305,0 300,0 170,31 1

Sorin Cazacu Rumunsko 125,00 0,5698 270,0 280,0 280,0 280,0 159,56 2

Lukáš Škríb Slovensko 108,00 0,5919 230,0 250,0 260,0 260,0 153,90 3

Jozef Sotolár Slovensko 85,20 0,6575 225,0 230,0 240,0 230,0 151,22 4

Florin Lupas Rumunsko 120,00 0,5749 240,0 250,0 262,5 262,5 150,92 5

Roman Pecho Slovensko 65,50 0,7901 175,0 183,0 183,0 175,0 138,27 6

Róbert Valach Slovensko 125,90 0,5690 230,0 242,5 242,5 242,5 137,99 7

Pavol Rehák Slovensko 93,80 0,6257 195,0 200,0 202,5 202,5 126,70 8

Dimitrije Jovanovic Rumunsko 104,60 0,5984 210,0 215,0 0,0 210,0 125,66 9

Pavol Slíž Slovensko 83,00 0,6675 165,0 172,5 177,5 172,5 115,14 10

Ľubomír Kasala Slovensko 78,70 0,6899 140,0 152,5 162,5 152,5 105,21 11

Alexandru Cazacu Rumunsko 93,30 0,6272 165,0 165,0 172,5 165,0 103,49 12

Markus Dúcky Slovensko 90,10 0,6380 130,0 130,0 160,0 160,0 102,09 13

Vianočna cena v tlaku na lavičke , Trenčín 5.12.2015
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